
 

December 5, 2025 

 
 

Board Meeting Schedule for 2025-26 (subject to change)  
 
 

DATE 2025-2026 TIME DESCRIPTION 

Tuesday, August 12 8:30 am - 12:00 pm Board Meeting in person Whistler 

   

Friday, October 10 8:00 – 11:00 am Board Meeting (virtual) 

   

Wednesday, November 12 8:30 am – 12:00 am Board Meeting, in-person 

   

Thursday, November 13 4:00 pm Annual General Meeting, in person, Westin Bayshore 

   

Thursday, November 13 Immediately 
following AGM 

Inaugural Meeting of the new Board of Directors  

   

Friday, January 20 8:00 am - 10:00 am Board Meeting (virtual) 

   

Friday, February 20 8:00 am - 11:00 am Board Meeting (virtual) 

   

Thursday, April 16 8:30 am - 12:00 pm Board Meeting (in-person) 

   

Friday, May 29 8:00 am - 11:00 am  Board Meeting (virtual) 

   

Friday, June 26 8:00 am - 11:00 am Board Meeting (virtual) 

   

Wednesday, August 19 11:00 am - 4:00 
pm 

Board Meeting (in-person)  

 
 
 


